EUROPE’S LARGEST SELECTION OF TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT FOR HIRE
WHY BUY
WHEN YOU CAN HIR
E
Nationwide Low Call
0333 6000 600
INLEC.COM
MFT1700 Series

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
MFT1710-BS 1001-063
MFT1720-BS 1001-064
MFT1730-BS 1001-066
MFT1730 On-site 1001-633
Included accessories
Printed quick start guide
Full user guide on CD
Calibration certificate